Introduction
ES-W4000 handheld micro weather station composed of several sensors to measure
wind speed & direction based on ultrasonic sound wave travel time difference in air,
it has optional temperature, humidity and air pressure sensors., and added modules
such as handle, power supply, display, wireless data transmission module and
software.
In view of the working requirements and environment of the handheld
meteorological station, we have made special designs, such as adding a display

Specification
Order guide
24 Month Warranty, Free OEM Service!
Copyright EcoSentec All rights reserved. This document is provided
for information purposes only and the contents hereof are subject to
change without notice.
Tel: +86 28 87436908                  www.ecosentec.com
Tax: +86 28 60253688                 Email: info@ecosentec.com
ES-W4000 Handheld ultrasonic weather station
CODE Function type
XXXXX
W1= wind speed                    T= temperature                 A1= atmospheric pressure
W2 = wind direction              H = humidity                       E=Electronic compass
L=Longitude / Latitude         A2=Altitude
CODE Signal output
1 USB and Bluetooth
2 -
ES-W4000 W1W2TH 1 Order example
ITEMS Principle Range Accuracy Resolution
Wind speed Ultrasonic 0-40m /s; 0-60m /s ± 2% 0.1m/s
Wind direction Ultrasonic 0-359 ° ±3 ° 1 °
Temperature* MEMS sensor - 40 ℃ - + 80 ℃ ± 0.5℃ 0.1 ℃
Humidity* MEMS sensor 0－100% ±5％ 0.1
Atmospheric pressure* MEMS sensor 300－ 1100hPa ±1hpa 0.1hPa
Longitude / Latitude * GPS/ Beidou positioning coordinates
Electronic compass * Built-in 3D electronic compass and gravity accelerometer
Altitude * Average sea level
Digital output Bluetooth wireless transmission; wired transmission interface Micro USB
Data Display Mobile APP display software / IoT terminal display interface *
LCD display Touchscreen
Data storage Internal storage chip, can store up to 365 days of data
Charging / data interface Charging power adapter, output 5V-2A / Micro USB interface
Power supply 18650 rechargeable lithium battery (one battery is included as standard)
Battery working time When fully charged (1 18650 lithium battery), it can work continuously for 30 hours
IP protection IP65
Operating environment -40℃ - +70℃,0 - 100%
Material ABS engineering plastic